IABP4F/ABP4F
Four flute design provides improved productivity
compared to traditional two-flute design
Radius tolerance of ±0.01mm across three inserts
Extended gauge lengths are ideal for deep cavity milling
Three insert grades for machining everything from cast iron to
high-hardness steels.
Four Flute Indexable Ball End Mills

IABP4F/ABP4F Shank Style
Metric
FINISHINGSEMI-FINISHING
60
HRC 60
ABP4F-Metric (Shank Style)
Part No. øDc R L ap L2 L1 ls øDs øD2 Insert
C
ar
b
id
e
S
ha
nk
ABP4F20S20WL80 20 10.0 160 10.0 17.0 80 80 20 19 ZDFG200**
ABP4F20S20WL100 20 10.0 180 10.0 17.0 100 80 20 19 ZDFG200**
ABP4F20S20WL120 20 10.0 200 10.0 17.0 120 80 20 19 ZDFG200**
ABP4F25S25WL100 25 12.5 180 12.5 23.5 100 80 25 24 ZDFG250**
ABP4F25S25WL120 25 12.5 200 12.5 23.5 120 80 25 24 ZDFG250**
ABP4F25S25WL150 25 12.5 230 12.5 23.5 150 80 25 24 ZDFG250**
ABP4F30S32WL100 30 15.0 180 15.0 30.0 100 80 32 28 ZDFG300**
ABP4F30S32WL120 30 15.0 200 15.0 30.0 120 80 32 28 ZDFG300**
ABP4F30S32WL150 30 15.0 230 15.0 30.0 150 80 32 28 ZDFG300**
S
te
el
 S
ha
nk
ABP4F20S20L60 20 10.0 140 10.0 17.0 60 80 20 19 ZDFG200**
ABP4F20S20L80 20 10.0 160 10.0 17.0 80 80 20 19 ZDFG200**
ABP4F20S20L100 20 10.0 180 10.0 17.0 100 80 20 19 ZDFG200**
ABP4F25S25L100 25 12.5 180 12.5 23.5 100 80 25 24 ZDFG250**
ABP4F25S25L120 25 12.5 200 12.5 23.5 120 80 25 24 ZDFG250**
ABP4F25S25L150 25 12.5 230 12.5 23.5 150 80 25 24 ZDFG250**
ABP4F30S32L100 30 15.0 180 15.0 30.0 100 80 32 29 ZDFG300**
ABP4F30S32L120 30 15.0 200 15.0 30.0 120 80 32 29 ZDFG300**
ABP4F30S32L150 30 15.0 230 15.0 30.0 150 80 32 29 ZDFG300**
Part No. Clamp Screw Clamp Screw Screwdriver / Wrench
Screw Anti-
Seizure Agent
A     B

φ
D
2
ap
L2
* Wrench and screw anti-seizure agent not
  included with IABPF(M)16 (sold separately)
6 © 2020 MOLDINO Tool Engineering, Ltd.
IABP4F/ABP4F Modular Style
Inch + Metric
FINISHINGSEMI-FINISHING
60
HRC 60
ABP4F-Metric (Modular Style)
Part No. øDc R Lf øD2 ap M øDb L1 L2 C E Insert
ABP4FM20 20 10 38 10.5 10 M10 17.8 5.5 19 10 15 ZDFG200**
ABP4FM25 25 12.5 38 12.5 12.5 M12 20.8 5.5 22 10 17 ZDFG250**
ABP4FM30 30 15 43 17 15 M16 28.8 6 23 12 22 ZDFG300**
IABP4F-Inch (Modular Style)
Part No. øDc R Lf øD2 ap M øDb L1 L2 C E Insert
IABP4FM16 1 0.5 1.496 12.5mm 0.5 M12 0.819 5.5mm 22mm 10mm 17mm IZDFG160**
Part No. Clamp Screw Clamp Screw Screwdriver / Wrench

R Map
φ
D
2
* Wrench and screw anti-seizure agent not
  included with IABPF(M)16 (sold separately)
7© 2020 MOLDINO Tool Engineering, Ltd.
Carbide Shank-Metric
Part No. Stock ØD2 M L L2 l s øD3 øDs øD4 Type Cutter Body
Coolant
Thru
ASC18-M10-125-0Z •
10.5 M10
125 - 125 18 18 -
A ø20 
ASC20-10.5-120-50Z  120 50 70
18.5 20 19.5
ASC20-10.5-170-90Z • 170 90 80
ASC20-10.5-220-120Z • 220 120 100
ASC20-10.5-270-150Z  270 150 120
ASC20-10.5-220-50Z  220
50
170
ASC20-10.5-270-50Z  270 220
ASC25-12.5-145-65 
12.5 M12
145 65 80 23
25 - B ø25 or 1” 
ASC25-M12-150-0Z • 150 - 159 25
ASC25-12.5-215-115 • 215 115 100
23
ASC25-12.5-265-145 • 265 145 120
ASC25-12.5-315-195  315 195 120
ASC25-12.5-265-65  265
65
200
ASC25-12.5-315-65  315 250
ASC32-17-160-80 
17 M16
160 80 80
28 32 - B ø30 
ASC32-17-210-110 • 210 110 100
ASC32-17-260-140 • 260 140 120
ASC32-17-310-190  310 190 120
ASC32-17-360-240  360 240 120
ASC32-17-260-80 
17 M16
260
80
180
28 32 - B ø30 ASC32-17-310-80  310 230
ASC32-17-360-80  360 280
Modular Shank
Inch + MetricIABP4F/ABP4F
	 •	 = Stocked items in US 		 = Stocked items in Japan 		 = Tool With Air Hole
Carbide Shank-Inch